
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BABA HOUSE KEEPING & FACILITIES PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0019291000

12

FEB-2024

12-MAR-2024 10:4607-MAR-2024

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1580986406

ECR

MAR-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 102574261

Total Members 80

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         97,779

Total Refund Advance         43,027

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,40,806

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [80] is less than required employee count of 372 from
base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,468
ARTI 991        1,4281 101822496389 N.A.

       11,900             8       11,900
AARTI -

       11,900
            0          437 - -

       19,035ABHISHEK
MISHRA

1,250        1,8002 101191562656 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,468
AKASH RANA 991        1,4283 101592184087 N.A.

       11,900             8       11,900
AKASH RANA -

       11,900
            0          437 - -

       23,563
AMRUDDIN 1,250        1,8004 101292084993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIRUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,209
ANAND SINGH 1,250        1,8005 101386476100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,044
ANURADHA 1,250        1,8006 101632907273 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANURADHA
SRIWASTAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,233
ARMAN ALI 1,250        1,8007 101414934007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARMAN ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,279
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        1,8008 101292085006 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,974
BHAGAT SINGH 1,250        1,8009 101292084938 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHAGAT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,764
BHAIRAV 1,250        1,80010 100871701965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHAIRAV JHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,081
BHEEM SAIN 1,250        1,80011 101349780614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHEEM SAIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,410
BUBAN CHETRY 1,250        1,80012 100112970306 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHUBAN
CHETRY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,444BHUPENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80013 101494750880 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,209
BOBBY 1,250        1,80014 101541099911 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BOBI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,350
CHETRAPAL 1,250        1,80015 101183666485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHHATRAPA
L YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,304
DEEPAK-2 1,250        1,80016 101305853417 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK
KUMAR
BEHERA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,163
DHARAMSINGH 1,250        1,80017 101131152305 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,233
DHARAMVEER 1,250        1,80018 101403535560 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,771
DINESH SINGH 1,250        1,80019 101204759353 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,233
FARDIN 1,250        1,80020 101901527220 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
FARDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,928
GANESH 1,250        1,80021 101265691717 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GANESH
SINGH NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
Days
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ER
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ShareEDLI EE Share

       24,221
GEETA 1,250        1,80022 101576742110 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GEETA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,270
GULSHAN 1,250        1,80023 100873413376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GULSHAN
VARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,868
INDERPAL 1,250        1,80024 100901484214 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDERPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,514
ISPAK 1,250        1,80025 101190192576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ISPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,221
JAGDISH 1,250        1,80026 100947453329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGDISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,514
JYOTI 1,250        1,80027 101546879819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,599KAMLA DEVI
2ND

1,250        1,80028 100807453095 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAMLA DEVI -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,067
KAMLESH - I 641          92429 100187912064 N.A.

        7,700            14        7,700KAMLESH
DEVI

-
        7,700

            0          283 - -

       28,173
KM ARATI 1,250        1,80030 101890121853 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KM ARATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,538
KUNDAN 1,250        1,80031 101738708966 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,538
KUSUM 1,250        1,80032 101153516393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUSUM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,514
LADO 1,250        1,80033 101494322485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LADO DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,599
LAXMI 1,250        1,80034 100205013844 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,374
MAHENDER 1,250        1,80035 100214103444 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHENDRA
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,538
MANJU 1,250        1,80036 100875637634 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANJU
SHAKYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,135
MAYA 1,250        1,80037 100224257247 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
MAYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,201
SIRZAUL 1,049        1,51138 101741090278 N.A.

       12,592             7       12,592
MD SIRAJUL -

       12,592
            0          462 - -

       19,529
MITHLESH # 1,250        1,80039 100228425152 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITHLESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,880
MITHUN 1,250        1,80040 101334608893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MITHUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,197
NANDLAL 1,250        1,80041 101718983011 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAND LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,444
DOLLY 1,250        1,80042 100823901312 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NARWADA
DOLLY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,032
NEMPAL 1,250        1,80043 101366992255 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEMPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,587
PINKI 1,250        1,80044 100828152586 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINKY
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,492
POONAM 1,250        1,80045 101592184311 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,668PRAKASH
ARMOLI

1,166        1,67946 101873664298 N.A.
       13,992             5       13,992PRAKASH

ARMOLI
-

       13,992
            0          513 - -

       28,173
PREMSHANKAR 1,250        1,80047 101330438088 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREM
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,587
PREMA 1,250        1,80048 100828437733 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREMA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,514
PREETI RAJPUT 1,250        1,80049 101287719520 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRITI RAJPUT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,468
PRIYA 1,250        1,80050 101830568912 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,761
QASHNPAL 1,250        1,80051 101406907061 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000QASHNPAL
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,468
RAHUL 3RD 1,250        1,80052 101291946129 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,035
RAJA BABU 1,250        1,80053 101415714624 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJABABU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,514
RAJESH 1,250        1,80054 101890107088 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,185
RAJNI 1ST 1,250        1,80055 101234263837 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,468
RAKESH 1,250        1,80056 101174483170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,420
RAM BABU 1,250        1,80057 101890081600 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM BABU
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,374
RAVI SHANKAR 1,250        1,80058 101777777628 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVISHANKA
R KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,185
SACHIN 1,250        1,80059 101266355661 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,602
SAIF 1,250        1,80060 100854478804 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SAIF ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,032
SULEKCHAND 1,250        1,80061 100937376860 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SALEK
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,998
SAMA 1,250        1,80062 101490563439 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAMA DEVI
ASWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,563
SAMINA 1,250        1,80063 101234263844 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAMINA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,458
SANA 1,250        1,80064 101599451150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,422
SANJAY 1,250        1,80065 101311193639 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       26,279
SAPNA 1,250        1,80066 101528905712 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAPNA
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,032
SEEMA RANI 1,250        1,80067 101314743202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,335
SHAMEEM 1,250        1,80068 100346994096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAMIM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,551
SHASHI 1,250        1,80069 101817528684 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHASHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,255
SHEELA 1,250        1,80070 100868466003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEELA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,492
SHIVKUMAR 1,250        1,80071 101638404493 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVKUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,173
SHOBHA 1,250        1,80072 101369822950 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHOBHA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,926
SONA 1,250        1,80073 101930325194 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,001
SONU 875        1,26074 101153978113 N.A.

       10,500            10       10,500SONU
KUMAR JHA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       19,776
SUMIT 1,250        1,80075 101691879301 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
PATWA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,669
SURRENDER 1,250        1,80076 100533576393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,268
KAMLA 816        1,17677 100881954604 N.A.

        9,800            11        9,800
URMILA DEVI -

        9,800
            0          360 - -

       24,468
BINOD 1,250        1,80078 101384541276 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,602
VISHAL 2ND 1,250        1,80079 101592184094 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VISHAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,127
VRIJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80080 101560269485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VRIJESH
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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